## EXHIBIT "E" GENERAL OFFER OF PRIVACY TERMS

## 1. Offer of Terms

originating Service Agreement; or three (3) years after the date of Provider's signature to this Form. Subscribing LEAs should send the Signed <b>Exhibit "E"</b> to Provider at the following email address:
privacy@seesaw.me
Seesaw Learning   Docusigned by:   Fat Blaun   Date: 11/28/2023   Date:   11/28/2023   Date:   Date:
Printed Name: Kat Brown Title/Position: VP of Customer Experience
2. Subscribing LEA  A Subscribing LEA, by signing a separate Service Agreement with Provider, and by its signature below, accepts the General Offer of Privacy Terms. The Subscribing LEA and the Provider shall therefore be bound by the same terms of this DPA for the term of the DPA between the
BY: Dusty Wale
Printed Name: Dusty MalenaTitle/Position: Tech Coordinator
SCHOOL DISTRICT NAME: Booneville School District
DESIGNATED DEDDESENTATIVE OF LEA.
DESIGNATED REPRESENTATIVE OF LEA:  Name: Dusty Malena
Title: Tech Coordinator
Address: 835 East 8th Street, Booneville, AR 72927
Telephone Number: 1 (855) 675-3339 ext 3 ext 2
Email: dusty.malena@boonevilleschools.com